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AAL 100,900 429,198 3.32%
AAV 4,603,600 5,702,769 4.63%
ADVANC 71,700 20,669,600 1.62%
AEONTS 11,900 1,160,975 3.32%
AIE 36,200 40,709 2.07%
AMATA 1,526,700 22,284,950 10.58%
AOT 3,836,300 125,185,975 6.50%
AP 224,100 1,485,900 5.12%
AURA 56,900 845,850 2.21%
AWC 14,494,000 27,897,905 16.88%
BA 651,000 9,058,130 4.27%
BAFS 500 3,930 0.19%
BAM 1,043,100 7,918,960 4.61%
BANPU 1,253,900 5,352,956 4.73%
BBL 274,900 39,731,000 6.79%
BCH 76,200 1,016,300 1.75%
BCP 101,700 3,088,475 3.22%
BCPG 73,600 487,560 2.87%
BDMS 2,180,500 44,471,670 6.59%
BEC 361,800 807,940 1.27%
BEM 1,242,500 6,568,115 2.10%
BGRIM 131,800 1,426,720 1.48%
BH 468,200 65,942,550 8.81%
BIC 126,600 2,426,540 3.52%
BLA 28,800 465,320 1.23%
BLAND 38,000 17,480 0.87%
BPP 158,900 1,097,370 10.12%
BSRC 1,100 4,852 0.11%
BTG 63,400 1,110,700 4.47%
BTS 4,025,300 14,069,150 2.85%
CBG 230,700 12,393,175 8.27%
CCET 337,600 1,871,975 0.55%
CENTEL 175,700 4,687,275 5.09%
CHG 28,200 44,317 0.19%
K 29,100 340,430 0.99%
CKP 853,500 2,145,094 14.24%
COCOCO 48,400 343,660 0.45%
com7 409,100 8,357,740 3.54%
CPALL 1,604,100 71,130,525 4.84%
CPAXT 689,900 13,394,000 10.92%
CPF 843,000 18,463,730 5.61%
CPN 1,142,200 56,268,475 11.69%
CRC 269,600 4,978,230 1.90%
DELTA 643,100 70,676,500 6.22%
DOHOME 2,469,400 8,268,806 8.88%
EA 20,000 47,456 0.06%
EGCO 22,100 2,330,800 2.17%
EPG 31,300 82,026 1.39%
ERW 519,800 1,149,774 1.65%
GFPT 8,400 74,755 0.57%
GLOBAL 1,391,400 7,625,380 4.82%
GPSC 430,300 13,163,400 8.34%
GULF 1,442,100 58,796,200 3.54%
GUNKUL 335,600 527,842 1.25%
HANA 232,100 4,659,650 2.14%
HKO1 54 1,107 0.21%
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HKCEO1 10 247 0.15%
HMPRO 10,585,400 69,455,335 20.56%
ICHI 465,700 4,884,950 7.57%
IRPC 200,200 164,130 0.89%
ITC 203,700 2,388,090 1.71%
VL 581,800 12,276,800 3.83%
JAS 1,680,400 2,344,593 4.43%
IMART 496,700 3,597,580 4.30%
IMT 82,700 862,630 0.73%
ITS 8,200 323,750 0.48%
KBANK 133,100 21,057,700 2.31%
KCE 1,951,300 40,171,640 12.10%
KKP 63,500 3,009,550 6.56%
KTB 965,000 20,890,950 3.85%
KTC 734,700 19,102,200 1.01%
LANNA 1,600 25,450 0.66%
LH 1,854,000 6,734,628 7.35%
LVMHO1 3,983 45,808 1.69%
M 372,800 7,207,260 1.79%
MAJOR 36,200 318,560 2.98%
MALEE 14,400 81,275 0.20%
MBK 67,000 1,119,580 12.24%
MEGA 60,700 1,627,150 10.56%
MINT 1,758,300 42,245,980 8.40%
MOSHI 1,700 71,400 0.45%
MTC 856,100 31,287,625 12.42%
OR 3,773,500 43,502,380 28.61%
ORI 65,600 118,939 1.24%
osp 376,200 5,929,250 3.84%
PLANB 323,400 1,617,446 4.56%
PRI 21,600 530,440 0.83%
PRM 71,100 433,145 0.40%
PSH 25,900 113,532 4.47%
PSL 103,400 679,425 3.00%
PTG 179,700 1,051,380 7.75%
PTT 577,700 17,639,275 1.49%
PTTEP 659,800 73,102,650 5.60%
PTTGC 511,900 10,782,910 2.75%
QH 3,138,800 4,143,089 18.14%
RATCH 16,000 397,640 0.87%
RBF 300 1,092 0.02%
RCL 137,100 3,963,850 4.64%
SABINA 1,800 26,820 0.15%
SAMART 7,600 47,505 1.60%
SAPPE 12,500 431,300 1.47%
SAWAD 102,900 1,805,130 0.52%
SCB 130,000 15,450,000 2.56%
scc 264,900 47,025,100 6.67%
scce 700 103,550 1.47%
SCGP 808,700 13,186,530 3.03%
SGC 80,400 67,536 0.63%
SIRI 1,003,000 1,354,875 3.29%
SISB 259,500 3,815,300 8.72%
SIWD 57,500 468,905 6.95%
SPALI 292,800 4,419,020 4.04%
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SPRC
STA
STGT
STPI
TASCO
TCAP
TDEX
TFG
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TSLAOL
TTA
TTB
W
TU
UNIQ
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

147,000
33,400
225,400
593,100
208,500
2,100

100
210,700
403,800
110,000
103,900
4,500
20,700
23,700
476,600
11,400
101,400
174,400
83,700
2,800
5,908,200
399
95,900
18,319,700
13,800
531,100
45,900
6,705,400
9,534,000
28,500

759,840
404,120
1,399,770
2,128,218
3,014,480
98,700
714
901,882
618,840
814,610
1,629,020
81,510
2,033,775
137,060
4,959,030
133,920
2,971,575
146,496
186,678
43,000
64,725,140
12,070
405,662
34,619,641
121,440
5,310,305
142,588
13,959,068
30,959,388
90,334
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3.39%
1.99%
6.47%
7.94%
4.44%
0.36%
0.02%
3.77%
19.99%
3.66%
1.91%
2.43%
1.51%
1.68%
8.98%
1.47%
1.01%
7.65%
6.35%
2.04%
5.45%
0.63%
1.90%
11.62%
0.48%
6.63%
0.87%
13.95%
11.68%
2.71%
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XD XD XD NEWLISTED
LHSC (0.18 un) STANLY (12.00 uw) MASO (0.00248 1) COMAN-W1 83,703,701 Units
QHBREIT (0.016 1n) NEn ITEL-W5 276,937,945 Units
Shares Shares ITEL-W6 346,172,409 Units

Shares PPPM 11,682,242 Shares PLANET 14,700,000 Shares
IMH 23,000,000 Shares DV8 520,000 Shares Shares

BC 11,250 Shares

GEL 2,888 Shares

NEWLISTED Shares XD

IMH-W1 106,779,476 Units |[CPANEL 10 Shares [TAIWANAT13 (0.0223 un)
Shares

Shares

KC 34,722,222 Shares ECF 999,505,640 Shares

BTS 19,352 Shares

IXD IXD IXD IXD

TAIWAN19 (0.1259 1n) INETREIT (0.0667 un) MWG19 (0.12411n) BLAND (0.01 uwn)
PFIZER19 (0.2366 un)
TMW (3.61 un)

XD XD
NEIRn VGI (0.013 11m) SINGTEL8O (0.25111 11m)
XD - Excluding Dividend XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend XM - Exclude meetings XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest
XP — Excluding Principal XR - Excluding Right XW - Excluding Warrant XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All
XE - Excluding Exercise *ND - No Dividend Payment PD - Payment Date XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
XD - Excluding Dividend XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend XM - Exclude meetings XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest
XP — Excluding Principal XR - Excluding Right XW — Excluding Warrant XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All
XE - Excluding Exercise *ND - No Dividend Payment PD — Payment Date XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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D)

Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
n.A.- 68 n.A.- 68 nsNIaN 02 u.a.-14 n.A. 568
14 11 9 8 7 14 11 9 8 7 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |PTT 201.2 305.1 113.2 105.5 1060  |AOT -145.3 -67.5 -1156 | -58.5 -3.0 ADVANC 1,410.07 |CPALL (627.69) |ADVANC | 19,350.4 |BDMS -5,188.2
2 |ADVANC 155.5 37.0 9.3 16.6 464.6  |CPN -53.6 6.4 2.1 -27.9 44.0 KBANK 804.41  |CPN (594.59) |CPALL 5,396.0 |GULF -3,544.2
3 [BBL 135.3 -56.1 -33.2 228 1376 |MINT -34.0 1117 -80.7 | 1256 63.7 DELTA 597.79  |AOT (537.53) |TRUE 4,058.2 |IVL -2,331.6
4 |kTB 132.1 173.1 -0.2 71.0 1221 |sCB -32.7 254.3 20.5 -10.4 88.0 PTT 560.43  |KTC (518.97) |KTC 3,622.0 |CPN -2,244.0
5 [DELTA 89.4 54.7 483 261.8 52.9 scc -30.3 266.8 12.7 -29.9 -10.3 SCB 487.06  |GULF (328.97) |SCB 3,609.0 |SCC -1,648.1
6 [KBANK 80.4 13.6 64.4 86.4 1376 |PTTGC -28.6 1.7 -42.3 30.2 -31.7 BBL 357.94  |CPF (325.42) |KTB 3,543.6 |DELTA -1,461.1
7 |BTS 57.5 -54.5 -87.1 75.8 7.4 KCE -25.6 652.2 -187.8 | 918 -67.7 BTS 346.00 |TTB (304.82) |AOT 3,237.5 |TU -1,422.2
8 |PTTEP 29.8 65.0 -25.0 57.7 72.3 KTC -25.5 87.7 2865 | -132.6 | -233.8 scc 293.92  |CRC (290.98) |CPF 2,508.0 |BCP -1,379.2
9 [ToP 289 -28.1 -103.1 21.1 315 CPALL -8.4 1.4 2.2 1.0 8.6 KTB 24319 |BDMS (276.83) |PTTEP 1,677.3 |INTUCH -1,280.5
10 |HANA 25.9 41.1 -11.2 -30.6 417 BIC 7.7 -3.3 2.0 -1.2 13.0 PTTEP 206.93  |TRUE (266.49) |CRC 1,587.1 |BH -1,215.3
11 |BH 16.9 13.2 -3.8 1.9 -80.8  |AEONTS -7.5 -13.8 4.6 40.0 9.3 PTTGC 182.00 |BH (222.95) |BBL 1,454.1 |MTC -1,122.5
12 |EGCO 16.6 18.8 -8.6 -14.2 -104  |TISCO 7.2 0.6 0.9 6.4 37.6 TOP 143.92  [SAWAD (197.68)  |KBANK 1,286.6 |ITC -860.1
13 |BANPU 16.2 2.3 -3.1 2.8 -1.6 CENTEL 5.5 12.6 -3.1 15 7.3 WHA 119.57  |KCE (150.42) |TFG 1,196.2 | TASCO -828.7
14 |GUNKUL 15.3 11.5 10.9 79.0 2.2 TS -5.4 -4.1 1.4 -2.5 3.1 HMPRO 100.17  [AWC (122.43) |TISCO 1,150.6 |EA -554.3
15 |AMATA 13.3 -5.9 -46.9 -41.0 314 |TASCO -4.5 -1.1 -13.1 -3.8 -1.4 AMATA 99.74  |ITC (118.62) |AMATA 1,0029 |NTL -522.8
16 |CCET 12.3 45.1 -33.4 -21.5 5.8 ARV -4.3 2.2 8.9 209 -36.8 DOHOME 89.35  |CCET (94.83) |BTG 989.9 |LH -451.7
17 |HMPRO 11.1 4.0 43.8 12 43.1 SPALL -3.9 -4.3 -2.8 0.7 16.4 RCL 66.01  |SCGP (90.92)  |GULFI 893.1 |AAV -436.5
18 |RCL 10.7 13 2.0 2.4 8.9 MAJOR -2.9 -1.9 0.3 0.1 -2.2 GPSC 58.94  |BA (80.32) |BGRIM 885.5 |SPALI -403.2
19 |TTW 10.4 232 7.4 -11.9 2.7 HTC -1.3 0.0 3.4 0.0 0.2 SPALL 52.86  |CENTEL (78.23) |SAWAD 877.5 |BEM -340.3
20 |BCP 10.2 8.7 2.3 5.7 -1.1 uTP -1.2 -4.0 7.9 0.1 -0.0 MTC 52.85  |MINT (76.53) |GLOBAL 787.3  |SCGP -319.8

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 15-Jul-25 paidup 15-Jul-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24c8 1,730,200 347,703 2,077,903 1,382,497 6.57| 1 |24Cs 1,344,287 0.28 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |as - 5,800 5,800 -5,800 160, 2 |24C5-wi 183,643 0.09 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |aar 292,600 792,900 1,085,500 500,300,  17.81] 3 |24CS-W2 32,112 0.07 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |mav 9,963,100 13,636,900 23,600,000 3,673,800 1186 4 |25 5,950,303 1.08 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |AcE 39,700 25,500 65,200 14,200 203) 5 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ADD 100 - 100! 100! 0.08) 6 |AS 1,160,932 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ADVANC 1,730,200 1,033,025 2,763,225 697,175  31.28) 7 |AS-W4 7,594,210 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ADVICE 154,000 133,900 287,900 20,100 754 8 |As-W5 371,074 0.16 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
9 |AE - 16,901 16,901 -16,901 0.08) 9 |AAI 101,177,647 4.76 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
10 |AEONTS 131,400 210,400 341,800 79,000,  47.68) 10 |AAV 1,191,280,437 9.27 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
11 |AGE 16,900 30 16,930 16,870 2.60| 11 |ABM 2,891,618 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
12 |AH 400 100 500 300 0.27] 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |AHC 27 - 27 27 0.19| 13 |ACC 10,089,438 0.54 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
14 |AI 33,000 300 33,300 32,700 731 14 |Accw2 959,660 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AIE 646,500 20,100 666,600 626,400  19.02| 15 |ACE 81,794,415 0.80 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AIT 628,300 661,500 1,289,800 33,200, 1542 16 |ACG 814,107 0.14 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 (A 37,720 63,300 101,020 25,580, 1015 17 |ADB 52,799,994 7.27 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AJA - 7,900 7,900, -7,900 0.13] 18 |ADD 1,757,015 1.05 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
19 |AKR 8,300 44,000 52,300 -35,700 3.41| 19 |ADVANC 242,436,257 8.15 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |ALPHAX - 5,000 5,000 -5,000 0.06 20 |ADVICE 15,022,400 2.42 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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